Indian Society of Geomatics (ISG)

(www.isgindia.org)

${\bf Membership Application \, Form}$

То

The Secretary Indian Society of Geoma Building No. 40, Room N Space Applications Cent Jodhpur Tekra, PO AHM	fo. 34, re (SAC) Campus		
Sir,			
Indian Society of Geoma	atics, Ahmedabad for the of DD/ Cheque No se, add clearing charges		/- is being sent to you by Cash/
Date:			
Place:			Signature
1. Name:			
2. Address:			
			PIN:
Phone:	Fax:	Email:	
3. Date of Birth:			
4. Qualifications			

8. Mailing Address: _______ PIN: _______ Proposed by:

5. Specialisation: _____

7. Membership in other Societies:

(Member's Name and No)

6. Designation & Organisation.:

Signature of Proposer

-	For Office Use	
ISG Membership No: ISG		
Receipt No.:		Date:

MEMBERSHIP FEES

S.No.	Membership	Admission fee		Annual
	Category	Rs. (Indian)	US \$ (Foreign)	Subscription Rs. (Indian)
1.	Annual Member	10.00		200.00
2.	Life Membera) Admitted below 45 years of ageb) Admitted after 45 years of age	1500.00 1100.00	250.00 200.00	
3.	Sustaining Member			2000.00
4.	Patron Member	15000.00	2500.00	
5.	Student Member	10.00		100.00

MEMBERSHIP GUIDELINES

- Subscription for Life Membership is also accepted in two equal installments payable within duration of three months, if so desired by the applicant. In such a case, please specify that payment will be in installments and also the probable date for the second installment (within three months of the first installment).
- Application of membership should be countersigned by a Member of the Society.
- Subscription in DD or Cheque should be made out in the name of INDIAN SOCIETY OF GEOMATICS and payable at Ahmedabad.
- Outstation Cheque must include bank clearing charges of Rs. 65.00/US\$ 10.00.
- For further details, contact Secretary, Indian Society of Geomatics.